



## Our Future. Reimagined.

## **DRAFT Programme**

## IAUP Semi-Annual Meeting, University of Johannesburg, 11-13 June 2025

"Impact, Innovation, Inclusivity and Integrity: Building the university of the future"

Date	Programme item	Time	Venue	Additional arrangements and notes
DAY 1 – (11/06/2025)				
	Arrival of delegates and registration	10.00-13.00 Visit to the Apartheid Museum (optional)		Check in at hotel
	IAUP Board members	Board meeting 15.30-16.45	VCs Boardroom, University of Johannesburg Madibeng, APK	For afternoon/evening functions pick up will be arrange from the Protea Hotel Fire&Ice, Melrose Arch at 15.00.
	Other delegates	Campus tour (optional)		
	Evening cocktail function	17.00	University of Johannesburg, APK Campus (Madibeng lounge)	Transport provided from and to the Protea Hotel Fire&Ice, Melrose Arch
DAY 2 (12/06/2025)				
,,	8.30-9.00 Registration		Protea Hotel Fire&Ice Melrose Arch	
	Academic programme	9.00-16.00		
	9.00-9.15 Welcome address by IAUP President and UJ Vice-Chancellor and Principal			

	9.15-10.30 Panel 1			
	Impact: Transformation in			
	Higher Education – lessons			
	from across the network			
	10.30-11.00 Coffee break			
	11.30-12.30 Panel 2			
	Innovation in Higher			
	education: Pushing			
	boundaries in knowledge			
	generation and technology.			
	Lunch 12.30-13.30			
	13.30-14.30 Panel 3			
	Inclusivity: Harnessing			
	difference and diversity			
	through growing a new			
	generation of academic			
	leadership.			
	14.30-15.00 Coffee break			
	15.00-16.00 Panel 4			
	Integrity: Instilling honesty,			
	accountability, fairness,			
	social justice, and a			
	commitment to truth, in			
	new generation students.			
	Gala dinner	18.00 for 18.30	Protea Hotel Fire&Ice,	
			Melrose Arch	
DAY 3				
(13/06/2025)				
	Academic programme		Protea Hotel Fire&Ice	
			Melrose Arch	
	9.30-10.30 Panel 5			
	Fundraising and financial			
	sustainability			
	10.30-11.00 Closing			
	session			
	55551011			
	11.30-12.30 Lunch			
Optional activities	ТВС			

Contact persons Prof. Ylva Rodny-Gumede Phone +27(0) 760367409

Mr Ismail Badrudin Email – <u>ismailb@uj.ac.za</u>